
Crematoria Price Information
The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria within a 30-minute cortege

journey from Chalcraft’s. Weekend funerals arrangements will incur supplementary charges,
POA.

Standard Attended Service
Worthing Crematorium – (30-minute service) 10:00am – 5:00pm
Woodvale Crematorium – (30-minute service) 10:30am – 4:30pm
Downs Crematorium – (60-minute service) – 10:00am – 5:00pm

£1159
£817
£895

Unattended Service
Worthing Crematorium 
Woodvale Crematorium 
Downs Crematorium

£540
£460
£575

Reduced Fee Attended Service
Worthing Crematorium – 8:30am – 9:30am
Woodvale Crematorium – 9:00am – 10:00am
Downs Crematorium – 9:00am – 10:00am
Downs Crematorium – 5.00pm – 5.30pm

£825
£612
£750
£695


